Election: 2023 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall County, IL
Date: 2023-04-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 86713
Ballots Cast: 13765

Voter Turnout: 16%

Active Precincts: 78

Precinct: OSWEGO 16(Voter Turnout: 22% - Total Registered Voters: 1139)

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name
RYAN KAUFFMAN (DEM)
TROY T. PARLIER (REP)

Contest: OSWEGO VILLAGE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

KARIN McCARTHY-LANGE (DEM)
LUIS PEREZ (DEM)

ANDREW TORRES (DEM)

TERRY OLSON (REP)

JAMES MARTER Il (REP)

JASON KAPUS (REP)

Total Votes
121
100

Total Votes
119

113

113

103

100

95

Contest: OSWEGOLAND PARK COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name
DAVID C. BEHRENS (NON)
DAVE KRAHN (NON)

Contest: OSWEGO LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

CHRISTINE DIEHL (NON)
EMILY ELAINE RAMIREZ (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Total Votes
169
151

Total Votes
161

138

8

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MBR-UNEX.2YR

Vote %
54.75
45.25

Vote %
18.51
17.57
17.57
16.02
15.55
14.77

Vote %
52.81
47.19

Vote %
52.44
44.95
2.61
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Candidate Name
JARED PLOGER (NON)
KEVIN D. JOHNSON (NON)

Contest: OSWEGO CUSD 308 BD.MBR-4YR.

Candidate Name

AMY MURILLO (NON)

DOMINICK CIRONE (NON)

MARY JO WENMOUTH (NON)
HEATHER GREGAR (NON)

JOANNE ANASTASIA JOHNSON (NON)
RICHARD B. GILMORE (NON)

NICKY A. BOECKER (NON)

Contest: WAUBONSEE CCD 516 TRUSTEES

Candidate Name

STACEY RIES (NON)
GREGORY THOMAS (NON)
JIMMIE DELGADO (NON)
JAMES K. "JIM" MICHELS (NON)
WILLIAM A. MARZANO (NON)

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-GND,KND-6YR

Candidate Name

TOM COLLINS (NON)

JEFF HANFORD (NON)

PAUL NORDSTROM (NON)
KRISTOPHER J. KOPPERS (NON)

Contest: OSWEGO FPD QUESTION

Candidate Name

YES (NON)
NO (NON)

Total Votes
132
102

Total Votes
138

132

127

95

85

83

35

Total Votes
108

87

74

63

61

Total Votes
175

54

54

44

Total Votes
123
117

Vote %
56.41
43.59

Vote %
19.86
18.99
18.27
13.67
12.23
11.94
5.04

Vote %
27.48
22.14
18.83
16.03
15.52

Vote %
53.52
16.51
16.51
13.46

Vote %
51.25
48.75
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